Abeyta-Velasquez
Abraham
Abrahamson
Acharya
Acharya
Adcock
Adhikari
Aerts
Aguirre
Aguirre
Ahn
Alden
Alessi
Anaya
Anchang
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Angadi
Aragon
Aranda
Archuleta
Arellano
Armijo
Armstrong
Arrigucci
Ashcroft
Ashley
Atcitty
Aycock
Azcarate

Baca
Baggarley
Bakir
Banegas
Banegas-Carreon
Barnes
Barrera
Baxter
Beacham
Beauchemin
Beck

Begay
Begay
Benally
Benally
Bender
Bennett
Benson
Bernal
Bestelmeyer
Bestelmeyer
Beswick
Bhavanam
Bilovesky
Bista

Bittner
Blackwell
Blandford
Bloomquist

Bernadette
David
Bethany
Pramod
Ram
Deborah
Amrit
Sherry
Adrian
Ida
InSook
Phillip
Jackelyn
Crystal
Julius
Curtis
Elisa
Jeff
John
Sangamesh
Mayra I.
Anthony
David
Ellen C.
Alicia "AJ"
Kylie
Andrea
Nicholas
Ryan
Cherylin
Robert
Jessica

Barbara
Brice
Mehmet Emin
Jason
Lucinda
Mike
Marlon L.
Erika
Jacqueline
April
Leslie
Chad
Dallen
Cheryl
Corey
Lou
Elizabeth
Amber
Janice
Brandon
Stephanie
Noelle
Santhi
Hannah C.
Prakriti
Laura
Larry
Jack
Daren

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

575-472-3652
575-646-1866
575-867-2582
575-985-2292
575-646-2524
505-544-4333
575-985-2292
575-646-2426
575-646-1173
email only
575-646-2424
505-243-1386
575-646-4842
505-565-1316
575-646-5211
575-646-2281
575-646-5426
575-525-6649
575-646-5818
575-985-2292
505-243-1386
575-646-2729
505-852-4241
505-852-4241
505-243-1386
575-374-9361
575-646-5566
575-646-5508
575-646-4135
575-646-1126
575-646-3036
575-646-1889

505-287-9266
575-646-3659
575-646-2514
575-646-5928
575-646-2034
575-374-2566
575-525-6649
575-835-0610
575-646-6859
575-646-3125
575-646-2888
505-960-7757
505-960-7757
505-863-3432
505-960-7757
575-646-3326
575-646-2386
505-243-1386
575-835-0610
575-646-4842
575-524-3334
575-646-1544
575-646-3225
575-646-2929
575-646-3405
575-646-3006
575-646-6339
575-546-8806
575-646-5987

A

bernav@nmsu.edu
dabraham@nmsu.edu
babraham@nmsu.edu
acharyap@nmsu.edu
acharyar@nmsu.edu
adcock@nmsu.edu
armit12@nmsu.edu
saerts@nmsu.edu
adaguirre@nmsu.edu
iaguirrd@nmsu.edu
iahn@nmsu.edu
palden@nmsu.edu
jalessi@nmsu.edu
anayacry@nmsu.edu
anchang@nmsu.edu
ctanders@nmsu.edu
elisaa@nmsu.edu
lantz@nmsu.edu
janderso@nmsu.edu
angadis@nmsu.edu
miaragon@nmsu.edu
aaranda@nmsu.edu
davarchu@nmsu.edu
eare@nmsu.edu
ajarm@nmsu.edu
kystrong@nmsu.edu
arrigucc@nmsu.edu
nashcrof@nmsu.edu
ryashley@nmsu.edu
catcitty@nmsu.edu
rga@nmsu.edu
jna73@nmsu.edu

B

barbbaca@nmsu.edu
bbagg@nmsu.edu
mebakir@nmsu.edu
zumbabwe@nmsu.edu
lubanega@nmsu.edu
mikebarn@nmsu.edu
marlonlb@nmsu.edu
erikabax@nmsu.edu
jtrojan@nmsu.edu
apbeauch@nmsu.edu
lebeck@nmsu.edu
chadbega@nmsu.edu
dallenb@nmsu.edu
benally@nmsu.edu
coreyb@nmsu.edu
Ibender@nmsu,edu
lizben@nmsu.edu
ambenson@nmsu.edu
jbernall@nmsu.edu
bbestelm@nmsu.edu
bestelme@nmsu.edu
nbeswick@nmsu.edu
santhiO3@nmsu.edu
hswarth@nmsu.edu
pbista@nmsu.edu
Ibittner@nmsu.edu
larry@nmsu.edu
jbland@nmsu.edu
dbloomqu@nmsu.edu

Page 1

Guadalupe County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Graphics & Animation
Sandoval County Extension Office

Ag Science Ctr at Clovis

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business

Admin and Pgm Unit Torrance County

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

Extension Animal Science and Natural Resources

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Multimedia Programming

Center of Innovation

Family and Consumer Sciences/Ext. FCS
Bernalillo County Extension Office
Jornada Experimental Range

Valencia County Extension Office

Plant and Environmental Sciences
Leyendecker Plant Sci Res Ctr

Family and Consumer Sciences/Ext. FCS
Dona Ana County Extension Office
Jornada Experimental Range
Agricultural Science Center at Clovis
Bernalillo County Extension Office
Fabian Garcia Research Center
Agricultural Science Center at Alcalde
Agricultural Science Center at Alcalde
Bernalillo County Extension Office
Union County Extension Office

School of Hotel, Restaurant & Tourism Management
Tom & Evelyn Linebery Chair

Animal and Range Sciences

Indian Resource Development

FFA/Ag Education

Family and Consumer Sciences/Ext. FCS

Cibola County Extension Office

Academic Programs

Animal and Range Sciences

Extension Economics

Extension Family & Consumer Sciences

Clayton Livestock Research Center

Ag and Home Econ Col Bus Res Ping

Admin and Program Unit Socorro County

Entomology, Plant Pathology, & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Ag Experiment Station

Extension Plant Sciences

Ag Science Ctr at Farmington

Agricultural Science Center at Farmington

McKinley County Extension Office

Ag Science Ctr at Farmington

Extension Animal Sciences and Natural Resources
Center of Innovation

Admin and Program Unit Bernalillo County

Socorro County Extension Office

Jornada Experimental Range

Jornada Experimental Range

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Entomology, Plant Pathology, & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Animal and Range Sciences

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Extension Family and Consumer Sciences

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Luna County Extension Office

School of Hotel, Restaurant, & Tourism Management
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mailto:lizben@nmsu.edu
mailto:ambenson@nmsu.edu
mailto:jbernal1@nmsu.edu
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Boeing
Boney
Boonsaeng
Boren
Boren
Boufous
Bowers
Box
Bracamonte
Brazell
Brungard
Bruton
Bryant (Owensby)
Bunch
Bundy
Buras
Burkett
Burnett
Burney
Burrola
Butler
Butterfield
Butterfield

Cain

Cain
Calderon
Calderon
Campbell
Campos
Campos
Cano
Cappello
Cardone
Carleton
Carpio Ochoa
Carr

Carroll
Casaus
Cezarotto
Chacon
Chamberlin
Chamberlin
Chavez
Chavez
Chavez (Herrera)
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Clark
Coffeen
Cogburn
Coleman
Collins
Colorbio
Cones
Conner
Coon
Courtney
Cox

Cox

Craig

Cram
Cramer
Creamer

Wiebke J.
Cindy
Tullaya
Brooke
Jon
Sawssan
Kristen
Jason
Tori
Robert
Colby
Emily
Lyndi
Zandy
Charles
Jeffrey
Laura
Reanna
Owen
Melissa C.
Nicole
Cheryl
Kylie

James

Sierra

Carol

Gabriel "Gabe"
John

Herman
Vanessa
Cheyenne
Dominic
Luiza
Scott
Carlos
Charlene
Kenneth
Cathy
Matheus
Jessica
Barbara
John
Celia
Maria
Geraldine
Diane
Erica
Mary
Patricia
Kelley
Corinna
Zachary
Audrey
Roseanne
Erin
Donald
Danise L
Katherine
Andrew
Shad

Ryan

Doug
Christopher
Rebecca

"KC"

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

575-646-1707
575-763-6505
575-646-3215
575-646-7983
575-646-2874
575-646-5747
575-646-3225
505-461-1620
575-646-1145
575-646-0325
575-646-1907
575-835-0610
575-646-4316
575-763-6505
575-646-3171
575-646-1173
575-646-2563
575-646-4842
575-387-2319
575-542-9291
email only
575-646-1156
505-471-4711

575-646-3382
505-565-3002
575-356-4417
575-646-6133
575-644-7467
575-646-4842
505-753-3405
575-646-3936
505-690-9599
575-646-3125
575-646-7196
575-646-28929
505-471-4615
575-646-5929
505-865-7340
575-646-5284
575-646-3616
575-646-2848
575-646-3954
575-646-1154
505-960-7757
505-243-1386
505-243-1386
575-646-2245
575-646-1154
575-646-5003
575-646-1183
575-646-0243
575-523-4211
505-662-2656
575-646-2829
575-355-2381
575-646-1109
575-646-3661
505-490-2513
575-646-2514
575-849-1015
575-356-4417
575-646-8130
575-646-2657
575-646-3068

wboeing@nmsu.edu
cboney@nmsu.edu
tullaya@nmsu.edu
brookeb@nmsu.edu
jboren@nmsu.edu
sawssanb@nmsu.edu
kebowers@nmsu.edu
jbox@nmsu.edu
torrieb@nmsu.edu
bbrazell@nmsu.edu
cbrung@nmsu.edu
emferr@nmsu.edu
lowensby@nmsu.edu
zbunch@nmsu.edu
cbundy@nmsu.edu
buras@nmsu.edu
Iburkett@nmsu.edu
reannab@nmsu.edu
oburney@nmsu.edu
meburrol@nmsu.edu
nibutler@nmsu.edu
cherylb@nmsu.edu
kylieO7@nmsu.edu

Cc

jwcain@nmsu.edu
sierragh@nmsu.edu
carol70@nmsu.edu
gabe@nmsu.edu
jwcamp@nmsu.edu
hcampos@nmsu.edu
vancamp@nmsu.edu
canoc23@nmsu.edu
cappello@nmsu.edu
Icardone@nmsu.edu
carleton@nmsu.edu
ccarpio@nmsu.edu
ccarr@nmsu.edu
kccarr@nmsu.edu
casausc@nmsu.edu
matheus@nmsu.edu
chacon7@nmsu.edu
bchamber@nmsu.edu
cc@nmsu.edu
cechavez@nmsu.edu
mychavez@nmsu.edu
geesalz@nmsu.edu
diannec@nmsu.edu
echriste@nmsu.edu
maryec23@nmsu.edu
patriccl@nmsu.edu
kcoffeen@nmsu.edu
acogbur@nmsu.edu
zxavier@nmsu.edu
aacollin@nmsu.edu
rocolorb@nmsu.edu
econes@nmsu.edu
deconner@nmsu.edu
hotchile@nmsu.edu
koc@nmsu.edu
arcox@nmsu.edu
shadcox@nmsu.edu
rweraig@nmsu.edu
dcram@nmsu.edu
cscramer@nmsu.edu
creamer@nmsu.edu
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Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Curry County Extension Office

Agricultural Economics & Agricultural Business (AEAB)
Agriculture Experiment Station

Cooperative Extension Service

Extension Economics

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Rex E. Kirksey Ag. Science Center at Tucumcari
Entomology, Plant Pathology, & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Center of Innovation

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Socorro County Extension Office

Animal and Range Sciences

Curry County Extension Office

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Innovative Media

Jornada Experimental Range

Jornada Experimental Range

John T Harrington Forestry Research Center @ Mora
Hidalgo County Extension Office

Center of Innovation

Extension 4-H Youth Development

Admin and Pgm Unit Santa Fe Cnty

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Valencia County Extension Office

Roosevelt County Extension Office

Extension Family and Consumer Sciences

Animal and Range Sciences

Jornada Experimental Range

Rio Arriba County Extension Office

Family & Consumer Sciences

Anna, Age Eight

Ag Experiment Station

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Ag Agent/Southern Pueblos

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas

Innovative Media Research & Extension-Faculty Unit
Center of Innovation

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Faculty Unit

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Multimedia Programming

Business and Resource Planning

Agricultural Science Center at Farmington

Bernalillo County Extension Office

Bernalillo County Extension Office

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Business and Resource Planning

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Faculty Unit
Family & Consumer Sciences

NM Edge/Albuquerqu

Leyendecker Plant Sci Res Ctr

Los Alamos County Extension Office

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business

De Baca County Extension Office

Acdemic Programs

Plant & Environmental Sciences - Chile Pepper Institute
Anna, Age Eight

Animal and Range Sciences/CDRRC

Corona Livestock Research Center

Roosevelt County Extension Office

Extension Animal Sciences and Natural Resources
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
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Czmyrid

Dai

Daniels
Darapuneni
Davis

Davis

De La O Medina
Dean (Trujillo)
Dean
DeJesus
Delgado
Delgado Licon
DeMarino
Desmond
Devine

Dhital

Diaz

Dillon
Dimitriou
Djaman
Dockens
Dominguez
Dominguez
Drummond
Dsouza
DuBois

Duff

Dunlap

Dura

Ebler
Eden
Elkins
Engle
Espana
Esparza
Evans

Fasenko
Fassett
Fechner
Fedio

Fernald
Fichtelberg
Finley

Flores

Flores

Flores

Flores Galarza
Floros
Foncesa
Fraze

Frene

Frey
Frisch-Riddle
Frost

Frye
Fuentes-Soriano

Joyce

Jingyu
Savannah
Murali
Charley
Terri
Erika
Teresa
Thomas L.
Claudia
Joseph
R. Efren
Linda
Martha
Brandon
Saroj
Lorretta
Devon
Christina
Koffi
Orion
Beatrice
Thomas
Tracy
Alwin
Dave
Glenn
Richard
Srijana

Donna

Jeanine (Chavez)
Chase

Stanley
Christine A.
Elvira

Evan

Gaylene
Jamie
Jason
Willis
Alexander "Sam"
Esther G.
Sunny
Florencio
Lupe
Nancy
Rolando
John
Mozart
Steven
Juan
Jennifer
Stephanie
Vonda
William
Sara

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

505-685-4523

575-646-3405
575-542-9291
575-461-1620
575-646-1320
575-762-1052
575-646-1613
575-525-6649
575-646-2584
575-646-7204
505-243-1386
575-646-1759
575-646-3936
575-646-1217
575-646-3036
575-646-4842
575-646-5334
575-374-2566
575-646-5995
505-960-7757
505-865-7340
575-546-8806
575-471-4711
575-533-6430
575-646-1806
575-646-2974
575-374-2566
575-849-1015
575-646-3225

575-387-2319
575-646-0324
505-287-9266
575-646-2974
575-525-6649
575-646-1336
575-646-1173

575-646-3402
575-835-0610
575-646-3225
575-646-7352
575-646-1041
575-646-0317
575-387-2856
575-646-2729
575-646-3155
575-646-1179
575-646-3748
575-646-3583
575-374-2566
575-646-4571
575-985-2292
575-646-3395
575-646-2941
575-646-3121
email only
575-646-5322

jczmyrid@nmsu.edu
D

jydai@nmsu.edu
vannah03@nmsu.edu
dmkO7@nmsu.edu
chardavi@nmsu.edu
tgdavis@nmsu.edu
erikadlo@nmsu.edu
terestru@nmsu.edu
tdean@nmsu.edu
claudiam@nmsu.edu
jd13@nmsu.edu
edelgad@nmsu.edu
demarino@nmsu.edu
mdesmond@nmsu.edu
devineb@nmsu.edu
sdhiyal@nmsu.edu
lediaz@nmsu.edu
ddillon@nmsu.edu
ckd@nmsu.edu
kdjaman@nmsu.edu
oriondoc@nmsu.edu
bat65@nmsu.edu
tdomingu@nmsu.edu
drummond@nmsu.edu
adsouza@nmsu.edu
dwdubois@nmsu.edu
glennd@nmsu.edu
ridunlap@nmsu.edu
srijana@nmsu.edu

E

debler@nmsu.edu
rjeanine@nmsu.edu
chelkins@nmsu.edu
sengle@nmsu.edu
espanac@nmsu.edu
ebencomo@nmsu.edu
eeevans@nmsu.edu

gfasenko@nmsu.edu
jfassett@nmsu.edu
jfechner@nmsu.edu
wifedio@nmsu.edu
afernald@nmsu.edu
estherf@nmsu.edu
sunnyf@nmsu.edu
bubba17@nmsu.edu
lupe71@nmsu.edu
naflores@nmsu.edu
agdean@nmsu.edu
floros@nmsu.edu
mozart2nmsu.edu
sfraze@nmsu.edu
jpfren@nmsu.edu
jfrey@nmsu.edu
sfrisch@nmsu.edu
vfrost@nmsu.edu
wirye@nmsu.edu

sfuensor@nmsu.edu

G
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Rio Arriba County Extension Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Admin and Pgm Unit Hidalgo County

Rex E. Kirksey Ag. Science Center at Tucumcari
Center for Animal Health, Food Safety & Bio-Security
Cooperative Extension Service - Eastern District Office
Agricultural, Consumer & Env Sci Col

Dona Ana County Extension Office

CES - Southwest District Office/SWBFPEP Center
Center of Innovation

Bernalillo County Extension Office

Family and Consumer Sciences

Center of Innovation

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

NM Dept of Voc Ag of NM Dept Educ

Jornada Experimental Range

Center of Innovation

Clayton Livestock Research Center

Hotel Restaurant and Tourism Mgt

Agricultural Science Center @ Farmington
Agricultural Science Center @ Los Lunas

Luna County Extension Office

Otero County Extension Office

Catron County Extension Office

Agricultural, Consumer & Env Sci Col

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Clayton Livestock Research Center

Corona Livestock Research Center

Extension Plant Science

Mora Research Center

NM Edge/Albuq. Area

Cibola County Extension Office

Plant and Environmental Sciences

Admin and Pgm Unit Dona Ana Cnty

Animal and Range Sciences

Innovative Media Research & Extension-Graphics & Animation

Animal and Range Sciences

Admin and Pgm Unit Socorro County
Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences
Center for Animal Health, Food Safety & Bio-Security
Animal and Range Sciences

Cooperative Extension Service

Admin and Pgm Unit Mora Cnty

Fabian Garcia Agricultural Scienc Center
Extension Plant Sciences

Extension Home Economics

Deans Office

Family and Consumer Science

Animal and Range Sciences

Agricultural and Extension Education
Agrcultural Science Center at Clovis

Fish, Wildlife & Conservation Ecology

Center of Innovation

Eddy CES Office

School of Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism Management (HRTM)

Animal and Range Sciences
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mailto:sunnyf@nmsu.edu
mailto:bubba17@nmsu.edu
mailto:lupe71@nmsu.edu
mailto:agdean@nmsu.edu
mailto:floros@nmsu.edu
mailto:sfraze@nmsu.edu
mailto:jpfren@nmsu.edu
mailto:sfrisch@nmsu.edu
mailto:vfrost@nmsu.edu
mailto:wfrye@nmsu.edu
mailto:sfuensor@nmsu.edu

Gaines
Gallegos
Gallegos
Galvan
Garbowski
Garcia
Gardner
Garlisch
Garnett
Gatica-Palermo
Gatlin
Gebreselassie
Gedir

Geli
Getkin
Ghimire
Gibbons
Gibbs
Gifford
Gilani
Gioannini
Giron
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales-Wilder
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gordon
Goss
Granados
Green
Green
Greenfield
Greeman
Griffiths
Grover
Grover
Gurney
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Guzman
Guzman

Hackett
Hagevoort
Hall

Ham
Hames
Hanan
Hancock
Hanson
Harmon
Hartman
Hastings
Havlik
Haynes
Hays
Heerema
Henry
Hernandez Gifford
Hernandez

Melody
Charlene
Sandra
Claudia
Magda
Marcela
Tyler
John
Drew
Maria
Carlie
Fitsum
Jay

Hatim
Kayleigh
Rajan
Kathleen
Brittany
Craig
Hammad
Rachel
Audrianna
Cecilia
Alejandro
Donna
Gabriel
Curtis
Marisol
Monica C.
Jose
Kendall
Sidney
Ryan
Diane
Christy
Sabine "Bini"
Annabell
Michelle
Richard
Kanchan
Kulbhushan
Madeline
Emmanuel
Melanie
Crystal
Ivette

Elizabeth
Robert
Seth
Diane
Anastasia Lamb
Niall
Alana R.
Steve
Tate
Elizabeth
Melissa
Charles
Misty
Therese
Richard
Kari
Jennifer
Esther
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575-648-2311

505-471-4711

575-646-3936
575-646-3318
575-646-2514
575-525-6649
575-646-2414
505-243-1386
575-6223210
575-646-7365
575-388-1559
575-646-8304
575-646-6896
575-646-1640
575-646-1154
575-985-2291
575-646-3936
575-461-0562
575-646-6482
575-646-3405
575-646-3638
575-646-5853
575-646-3306
575-646-7345
505-243-1386
575-646-0319
575-461-1620
575-648-2311
575-758-3982
505-865-7340
575-646-5027
575-491-5619
575-646-3297
575-646-5315
505-287-7981
575-646-3662
575-646-3015
575-388-1559
505-334-9496
575-646-3405
575-646-2352
505-867-2582
575-646-5953
575-648-2311
575-525-6649
575-646-1914

505-867-2582
575-985-2292
575-646-2106
575-894-2375
575-646-1866
575-646-3335
575-646-3936
575-646-5073
575-646-3659
575-646-8000
505-334-9496
505-865-7340
575-646-1999
505-454-1479
575-646-2921
575-355-2381
575-646-5090
575-525-6649

gainesm@nmsu.edu
chargal@nmsu.edu
srg@nmsu.edu
cjgalvan@nmsu.edu
garbowsk@nmsu.edu
marcievg@nmsu.edu
tygardner@nmsu.edu
garlisch@nmsu.edu
dgarnett@nmsu.edu
mtgatica@nmsu.edu
cgatlin@nmsu.edu
fgebrese@nmsu.edu
jgedir@nmsu.edu
hgeli@nmsu.edu
kamber@nmsu.edu
rghimire@nmsu.edu
kateg@nmsu.edu
bgibbs@nmsu.edu
cgifford@nmsu.edu
hgilani@nmsu.edu
rachelgi@nmsu.edu
audrig@nmsu.edu
cegomez@nmsu.edu
agomez72@nmsu.edu
dmgomez2@nmsu.edu
magomez@nmsu.edu
pacog20@nmsu.edu
mgonzo23@nmsu.edu
monicgon@nmsu.edu
josegon@nmsu.edu
kengonzo@nmsu.edu
sgordon@nmsu.edu
ryangoss@nmsu.edu
degranad@nmsu.edu
cgreen18@nmsu.edu
swhitley@nmsu.edu
agreen18@nmsu.edu
mgreenman@nmsu.edu
rickgrif@nmsu.edu
kanbg@nmsu.edu
kgrover@nmsu.edu
mgurney@nmsu.edu
emangtriz@nmsu.edu
meguti@nmsu.edu
csumner@nmsu.edu
ivguzman@nmsu.edu
H

ehackett@nmsu.edu
dairydoc@nmsu.edu
screech@nmsu.edu
sierra@nmsu.edu
ahames@nmsu.edu
nhanan@nmsu.edu
alanah@nmsu.edu
shanson@nmsu.edu
tate38@nmsu.edu
lizhartm@nmsu.edu
mhastings@nmsu/edu
chavlik@nmsu.edu
mahaynes@nmsu.edu
tphillip@nmsu.edu
rjheerem@nmsu.edu
khenry@nmsu.edu
jgifford@nmsu.edu
hesther@nmsu.edu
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Lincoln County Extension Office

Santa Fe County Extension Office
Center of Innovation

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Animal and Range Sciences

Dona Ana County Extension Office

On Campus Farm

Bernalillo County Extension Office
Chaves County Extension Office

ACES HR Office

Grant County Extension Office

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Animal and Range Sciences

Plant & Environmental Sciences
Agricultural Science Center @ Clovis
Center of Innovation

Admin and Pgm Unit Quay County
Extension Animal Science and Natural Resources
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Plant & Environmental Sciences
Business and Resource Planning
Family and Consumer Sciences

Center for Animal Health, Food Safety & Bio-Security
Bernalillo County Extension Office
CESI/ICAN Program-Albuquerque
Agricultural Science Center at Tucumcari
Lincoln County Extension Office

Taos County Extension Office
Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas
Extension 4-H Youth Development
Otero County Extension Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences
Business and Resource Planning
Cooperative Extension Service

Plant & Environmental Sciences
CES/NM EDGE

Grant County Extension Office

San Juan County Extension Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Admin and Pgm Unit Sandoval Cnty
ACES - Information Technology

Lincoln County Extension Office

Dona Ana County Extension Office
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Sandoval County Extension Office

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

Jornada Experimental Range

Sierra County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Faculty Unit
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Center of Innovation

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Academic Programs

Academic Programs

San Juan County Extension Office

Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas

Business and Resource Planning

San Miguel County Extension Office

Extension Plant Sciences

De Baca County Extension Office

Animal and Range Sciences

Admin and Pgm Unit Dona Ana Cnty
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Hernandez
Hernandez-Gomez
Herrera

Herrera

Hertzman
Heyduck
Hiebert-Caughron
Hill

Hinds

Holguin

Holguin

Hopkins

Howard

Hughes

Hunter

Hurd

Hurst

Hutchins

Idowu
Islam
Ivey

Janer
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
Jaramillo
Jaremko-Wright
Jimenez
Jobe

Joe
Johnson
Jones
Jonsson
Jorgensen
Joukhadar
Juarez-Silva

Kahiu
Khaleq
Kincaid
King
King
Kircher
Klein
Knight
Krohn
Krueger

L'Heureux
Lama-Mendoza
Lamb

Landers
Lantana

Lara

LaRan

Largo
Lauriault
Laverty

Sandra
Obed
Carlos
Shelby
Jean
Robert
Marla
Christopher
Brian
Francisco "Omar"
Pablo
Bonnie
Denise
Julie
Barbara
Brian H.
Angela
Kandy B.

Omololu "John"
Md A.
Shanna

Debi
Carla
Gwen
Mariaelena
Will
Desaree
Robert
Jonah
Brittany
Kelly
Angelina
Bryce
Israel
Raquel

Mikah
Enas
Robin
Bethany
Joanie
Patrick
Zachary
Kelly R.
Marcus
Grace

Taylor
Ashley
Jason
Kathy
Mikelle
Heber
LaDonna
Patricia
Leonard
Theresa
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575-525-6649
575-646-1544
575-646-2615
575-646-5852
575-646-4786
505-852-4241
575-648-2311
575-748-1228
505-243-1386
575-646-5913
575-646-2281
505-334-9496
575-533-6430
575-646-2874
575-646-4322
575-646-2674
505-246-4745
575-763-6505

575-646-2571
575-646-3405
575-646-2515

Emails Only

505-243-1386
505-287-9266
505-685-4523
575-646-1544
505-662-2656
575-646-5953
505-960-7757
505-243-1386
575-646-1544
575-646-3936
575-646-4943
575-646-5280
575-646-3808

575-646-3405
575-646-3936
575-887-6595
575-646-2514
575-646-1132
575-356-4417
575-646-3719
575-437-0231
575-646-6443
575-396-2819

575-646-3405
575-646-4008
575-461-0562
505-863-3432
575-646-4511
575-646-2884
575-387-2856
505-863-3432
575-461-1620
575-646-2245

sandrher@nmsu.edu
ohg@nmsu.edu
herrerca@nmsu.edu
dancindH@nmsu.edu
jhertzma@nmsu.edu
rheyduck@nmsu.edu
caughron@nmsu.edu
cjhill@nmsu.edu
hinds@nmsu.edu
frholgui@nmsu.edu
pfholguin@nmsu.edu
bhopkins@nmsu.edu
howardd@nmsu.edu
juhughes@nmsu.edu
barhunte@nmsu.edu
bhurd@nmsu.edu
andeladh@nmsu.edu
khutchin@nmsu.edu

jidowu@nmsu.edu
maislam@nmsu.edu
sivey@nmsu.edu

J

djaner@nmsu.edu
carla65@nmsu.edu
gwjarami@nmsu.edu
marjar86@nmsu.edu

wjaremko@nmsu.edu

deswhitf@nmsu.edu
rjobe@nmsu.edu
jjoe@nmsu.edu
brittmjo@nmsu.edu
kwjones@nmsu.edu
amj@nmsu.edu
brycej@nmsu.edu
icalsoya@nmsu.edu
rachelj@nmsu.edu

K

nkahiu@nmsu.edu
enask@nmsu.edu
rkincaid@nmsu.edu
kingb@nmsu.edu
joaniek@nmsu.edu
pkircher@nmsu.edu
zklein@nmsu.edu
kelknigh@nmsu.edu
makro@nmsu.edu
gkrueger@nmsu.edu

L

taylorlh@nmsu.edu
alama@nmsu.edu
jalamb@nmsu.edu
kalander@nmsu.edu
kelle96@nmsu.edu
heberj@nmsu.edu
lalaran2@nmsu.edu
plargo@nmsu.edu
Imlaur@nmsu.edu
tlaverty@nmsu.edu
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Admin and Pgm Unit Dona Ana Cnty
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
ACES - Information Technology
Academic Programs

School of Hotel, Restaurant, and Tourism Management

Agricultural Science Center @ Alcalde
Lincoln County Extension Office
Agricultural Science Center at Artesia

ACES - Information Technology/Albq. Bernalillo Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences
Leyendecker Plant Scienc Research Center
San Juan County Extension Office

Catron County Extension Office
Cooperative Extension Service

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business

Torrance County Extension Office
Curry County Extension Office

Extension Plant Sciences
PES
Animal and Range Sciences

ACES IT/Extension Computer Support Services
Admin and Pgm Unit Bernalillo Cnty

Cibola County Extension Office

Rio Arriba County Extension Office

Taos CES Office

Los Alamos County Extension Office

ACES - Information Technology

Agricultural Science Center at Farmington
Bernalillo County Extension Office

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Extension Home Ec Program Unit

Extension Family and Consumer Sciences
Extension Plant Sciences

Agricultural Economics & Agricultural Business

Plant and Environmental Sciences
Center of Innovation

Eddy County Extension Office

Animal Range Sciences

Extension Plant Science

Roosevelt County Extension Office
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Otero County Extension Office

ACES - Information Technology

Lea County

Plant & Environmental Sciences
ACES IT
Quay County Extension Office

McKinley County Extension Office/Tribal Extension Agent

Extension Econ

Agricultural, Consumer & Env Sci Col

Mora County Extension Office

Mickinley Cnty CES Office

Rex E. Kirksey Ag. Science Center at Tucumcari
Fishery and Wildlife Science
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Lee Charlsea 575-356-4417 cnlee@nmsu.edu Roosevelt County Extension Office
Lehnhoff Erik 575-646-232/ lehnhoff@nmsu.edu Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Leinauer Bernd 575-646-2546 leinauer@nmsu.edu Extension Plant Sciences
Lillywhite Jay 575-646-5321 lillywhi@nmsu.edu Dean's Office
Lish Samantha 575-646-1726 slish@nmsu.edu Jornada Experimental Range
Loest Clint 575-646-1714 cloest@nmsu.edu Animal and Range Sciences
Loest Helena 575-646-5104 hloest@nmsu.edu Plant & Environmental Sciences
Lombard Kevin 505-960-7757 klombard@nmsu.edu Agriucultural Science Center at Farmington
Lopes de Oliviera Wanessa 575-374-2566 nessalo@nmsu.edu Agriucultural Science Center at Clayton
Lopez Boe 575-445-8071 bclopez@nmsu.edu Colfax County Extension Office
Lopez Michelle 575-646-1544 milopez@nmsu.edu Extension Plant Sciences
Lopez Rebecca 505-898-9896 rviopez@nmsu.edu Bernalillo County Extension Office
Lopez Tamara 575-461-0562 tjlopez5@nmsu.edu Admin and Pgm Unit Quay Cnty
Lowry Dave 575-646-2281 trey17@nmsu.edu Leyendecker Plant Science Research Center
Lowry Sam 575-646-3027 samlowry@nmsu.edu Extension 4-H Youth Development
Lovato Nadette 505-243-1386 rouxney@nmsu.edu Bernalillo County Extension Office
Lozado Dennis 575-646-5171 dlozado@nmsu.edu Plant & Environmental Sciences
Lu Xiufen "Sophia" 575-646-1910 xiufenli@nmsu.edu Plant & Environmental Sciences
Luera Mary H. 575-646-3027 mhluera@nmsu.edu 4 H and Youth Development Pgm Unit
Lujan Phillip 575-646-1822 pl11@nmsu.edu Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Luna (Siow) Margilena M 505-863-3432 margilen@nmsu.edu McKinley County Extension Office
Lury Monica J. 505-983-4615 northern@nmsu.edu Cooperative Extenstion Services - Northern District Office
Lyu Yanli 575-646-4948 yanlilyu@nmsu.edu Animal and Range Sciences
M
Maberry Deborah 505-544-4333 maberry@nmsu.edu Torrance County Extension Office
Madrid Eva 575-525-6649 emadrid@nmsu.edu Dona Ana County Extension Office
Maese Paul 575-646-4500 paumaese@nmsu.edu Animal and Range Sciences
Maestas Gary 505-852-4241 maestasg@nmsu.edu Agricultural Science Center at Alcalde
Malone Allen 575-646-3015 aamalone@nmsu.edu Cooperative Extension Services Assoc Dir
Manchego-Sanchez Gabrielle email only gaby6@nmsu.edu Center of Innovation
Mandabach Keith H. 575-646-2879 kmandaba@nmsu.edu School of Hotel, Restaurant, & Tourism Management
Marchetti Emily 505-243-1386 march@nmsu.edu Bernalillo County Extension Office
Marin Merranda 575-646-6031 mmarin@nmsu.edu Family and Consumer Sciences
Marquez Jessica 575-525-6649 j2@nmsu.edu Dona Ana County Extension Office
Marquez Leeza 575-646-3126 leemarie@nmsu.edu ACES HR Office
Marquez Mary A. 575-525-6649 marya@nmsu.edu Admin and Pgm Unit Dona Ana Cnty
Marsalis Mark 505-865-7340 marsalis@nmsu.edu Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas
Marta Sara 575-894-2375 skmarta@nmsu.edu Sierra County Extension Office
Martin Shadai 575-646-2420 ssmartin@nmsu.edu Family and Consumer Sciences
Martinez Andrea (Torrez) 575-588-7423 andrtorr@nmsu.edu Rio Arriba County Extension Office
Martinez Autumn 575-646-2281 purple@nmsu.edu Leyendecker Plant Science Ctr
Martinez Donald 505-685-4523 donmart@nmsu.edu Rio Arriba County Extension Office
Martinez Edwin 575-646-3125 mart02@nmsu.edu Ag Experiment Station/Santa Fe Ranch
Martinez Gasper 575-461-1620 gasper@nmsu.edu Rex E. Kirksey Ag. Science Center at Tucumcari
Martinez Karim 575-646-2390 karmarti@nmsu.edu Extension Family and Consumer Sciences
Martinez Pamela 575-646-2811 pamelmar@nmsu.edu Innovative Media Research & Extension- Graphics & Animation
Martinez Rebecca "Becca” 575-646-7365 rbanegas@nmsu.edu Agriculture Experiement Station
Martinez Valerie 505-867-2582 valmtz@nmsu.edu Sandoval County Extension Office
Martinez Anaya Nena 575-646-7042 nanaya@nmsu.edu NM Edge
Martinez Monteagudo  Sergio 575-646-1185 sergiomm@nmsu.edu Family and Consumer Sciences
Maurer Gregory 575-646-2744 gmaruer@nmsu.edu Jornada Experimental Range
McCarty Jasper "Newt" 575-646-3206 jnewton3@nmsu.edu Extension 4-H Youth Development
McCrary Lynnette 575-374-9361 Imcrary@nmsu.edu Union County Extension Office
McCurry Lacey 575-445-8071 Imcurry@nmsu.edu Colfax County Extension Office
McVann Phillip 575-646-1866 pmcvann@nmsu.edu Innovative Media Research & Extension- Graphics & Animation
Medina Eduardo 575-646-2925 emw@nmsu.edu Extension Economics
Medina Genevieve "Donna" 575-646-2245 Gdmedina@nmsu.edu Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Medlock Weston 575-646-3215 wmedlock@nmsu.edu Extension Exonomics
Medrano Isaac 575-646-2281 imedra04@nmsu.edu Leyendecker Plant Sci Res Ctr
Meisner Shelly 505-334-9496 mei65@nmsu.edu Admin and Pgm Unit San Juan Cnty
Mendiola-Lopez Elizabeth 575-646-3036 lizml@nmsu.edu NM Dept of Voc Ag of NM Dept Educ
Mesbah Abdel 575-985-2292 aomesbah@nmsu.edu Agricultural Science Center at Clovis
Mezzomo Giotto Francine 575-646-3936 fgiotto@nmsu.edu Animal Range Sciences
Mikkelson Susann 575-461-0562 susannm@nmsu.edu Admin and Program Unit - Quay County
Miles Paige 575-472-3652 paigemar@nmsu.edu Admin and Pgm Unit Santa Fe County
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mailto:lizml@nmsu.edu
mailto:aomesbah@nmsu.edu
mailto:fgiotto@nmsu.edu
mailto:susannm@nmsu.edu
mailto:paigemar@nmsu.edu

Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Min
Mitchell
Mitchell
Molina
Monk
Montaiez
Montano
Montes
Montoya
Montoya
Moon
Moore
Moralez
Morgan
Morris
Morris
Moxley
Moya
Muise
Murga

Navarro
Neeley
Nemeth
Nesbitt
Nevarez
Norris
Norris-Parrish
Nourbakhsh
Nunez

Nystul

Oakley
Ojekanmi
Ojha

Olea
Olivarez
Olivas
Olivas
Oliver
Omer
Ontiveros
Orozco
Orta
Ortaleza
Ortega-Carranza
Ortiz
Ortiz
Ortiz
Owens

Padilla
Painter
Painter

Palma

Parker Sauter
Parson
Parsons

Frannie
Pamila
Ram
Sarah
Somang
Courtney
Peter "Pete"
Jaime
Patricia
Marcel
Lucinda
Sylvia
Alicia
Claire
Dawson
Lynda
Orlando
Marissa
Edward L.
Shelly
Shirley
Melanie
Amy Smith
Rebecca

Yvette
Jennifer
Dawn
Tim
Hilda
William
Shannon
Seyed
Maria
Jamie

William
Abimbola
Manisha
Juan
Karlei
Lourdes
Deborah
Brittany
Mohammed
Madelyn
Jessica
Abigail
Maria
Jose
Andrea
Jamie
Mireya
Amanda

Connie
Craig
Jacob
Yesenia
Donna
Jessica
Tammy

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

575-646-1162
575-646-3748
575-461-1620
575-437-0231
575-646-5995
575-673-2341
575-646-2379
575-646-3616
575-748-1228
575-646-5078
505-753-3405
575-646-3026
575-646-6053
575-646-1123
575-985-2292
575-646-3936
575-646-2281
575-646-3026
575-646-1627
575-985-2292
575-673-2341
505-753-3405
575-646-1866
575-525-6649

575-646-3448
575-894-2375
email only
575-646-4646
575-646-2938
575-646-4511
575-646-1130
575-646-3405
575-985-2292
575-445-8071

575-646-1544
575-646-5280
575-985-2292
575-646-7345
575-646-1806
575-646-5763
505-246-4745
575-646-2514
575-646-5280
575-646-1141

email only
575-646-1836
575-646-1393
575-646-5785
505-471-4711
505-334-9496
505-243-1386
575-388-1559

email only
575-646-5472
575-646-5694
575-646-5848
575-646-0310
575-646-4511
575-387-2319

franniem@nmsu.edu
pimiller@nmsu.edu
rammil@nmsu.edu
sjmill16@nmsu.edu
smin@nmsu.edu
courtmit@nmsu.edu
petemit@nmsu.edu
jamimoli@nmsu.edu
pyates@nmsu.edu
marcel@nmsu.edu
rella87@nmsu.edu
samontes@nmsu.edu
alicia08@nmsu.edu
ccortner@nmsu.edu
dmoon1@nmsu.edu
moorell@nmsu.edu
orly@nmsu.edu
marmorg@nmsu.edu
edmorris@nmsu.edu
sspears@nmsu.edu
shmoxley@nmsu.edu
melmoya@nmsu.edu
smaimy@nmus.edu
rebecca0@nmsu.edu

N

ynavarro@nmsu.edu
jneeley@nmsu.edu
dneme@nmsu.edu
tnesbitt@nmsu.edu
hnevarez@nmsu.edu
wnorris1@nmsu.edu
norriss@nmsu.edu
nshahab@nmsu.edu
mtnunez@nmsu.edu
jnystul@nmsu.edu

(o)

woakley@nmsu.edu
ojekanmi@nmsu.edu
manisha@nmsu.edu
juanolea@nmsu.edu
karleio@nmsu.edu
loumunoz@nmsu.edu
olivas05@nmsu.edu
bmoliver@nmsu.edu
omer001@nmsu.edu
mgontive@nmsu.edu
orozcoje@nmsu.edu
aorta@nmsu.edu
ortaleza@nmsu.edu
jortegac@nmsu.edu
andortiz@nmsu.edu
jamortiz@nmsu.edu
mireyao@nmsu.edu
arowens@nmsu.edu
P

conpadil@nmsu.edu
cpainter@nmsu.edu
jacobpa@nmsu.edu
ypalma@nmsu.edu
sauter@nmsu.edu
parsonj@nmsu.edu
tih@nmsu.edu
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Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Dean's Office

Ag Science Center at Tucumcari

Otero County Extension Office

Hotel Restaurant and Tourism Management
Harding County Extension Office

School of Hotel, Restaurant, & Tourism Management
Family and Consumer Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Artesia

Family and Consumer Sciences

Rio Arriba County Extension Office

Extension 4H & Youth Developmenbt

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Agricultural Experiment Station Administration
Animal Science Center-Clovis

Center of Innovation

Leyendecker Plant Science Research Center

4H and Youth Development Program
Entomology, Plant Pathology and Weed Sciences
Ag Science Center at Clovis

Harding County Extension Office

Rio Arriba County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension- Graphics & Animation

Dona Ana County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Exten

Sierra County Extension Office

Center of Innovation

Business and Resource Planning
Cooperative Extension Office

Agricultural and Extension Education (AXED)
Agricultural and Extension Education (AXED)
Extension Plant Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

Colfax County Extension Office

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Extension Plant Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis
Bio Security and Food Safety Center
Dean's Office

Extension Home Economics

Torrance County Extension Office

Animal & Range Sciences/Ext. Animal Sci. & Nat'l Resources

Extension Plant Sciences

Plant and Environmental Sciences
Center of Innovation

CES/ICAN Program

Center of Innovation

Plant & Environmental Sciences
Admin and Pgm Unit Santa Fe County
Admin and Pgm Unit San Juan County
Bernalillo County Extension Office
Grant County Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Multimedia Programming

Animal and Range Sciences

Animal and Range Sciences

Dean's Office

Extensn Home Ec Pgm Unit

Ag and Extension Education

John T. Harrington Forestry Research Ctr @ Mora
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mailto:franniem@nmsu.edu
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mailto:courtmit@nmsu.edu
mailto:petemit@nmsu.edu
mailto:jamimoli@nmsu.edu
mailto:pyates@nmsu.edu
mailto:marcel@nmsu.edu
mailto:rella87@nmsu.edu
mailto:samontes@nmsu.edu
mailto:alicia08@nmsu.edu
mailto:ccortner@nmsu.edu
mailto:dmoon1@nmsu.edu
mailto:moorell@nmsu.edu
mailto:orly@nmsu.edu
mailto:marmorg@nmsu.edu
mailto:edmorris@nmsu.edu
mailto:sspears@nmsu.edu
mailto:shmoxley@nmsu.edu
mailto:melmoya@nmsu.edu
mailto:smaimy@nmus.edu
mailto:ynavarro@nmsu.edu
mailto:jneeley@nmsu.edu
mailto:dneme@nmsu.edu
mailto:tnesbitt@nmsu.edu
mailto:hnevarez@nmsu.edu
mailto:wnorris1@nmsu.edu
mailto:norriss@nmsu.edu
mailto:nshahab@nmsu.edu
mailto:mtnunez@nmsu.edu
mailto:jnystul@nmsu.edu
mailto:woakley@nmsu.edu
mailto:ojekanmi@nmsu.edu
mailto:manisha@nmsu.edu
mailto:juanolea@nmsu.edu
mailto:karleio@nmsu.edu
mailto:loumunoz@nmsu.edu
mailto:olivas05@nmsu.edu
mailto:bmoliver@nmsu.edu
mailto:omer001@nmsu.edu
mailto:mgontive@nmsu.edu
mailto:orozcoje@nmsu.edu
mailto:aorta@nmsu.edu
mailto:ortaleza@nmsu.edu
mailto:jortegac@nmsu.edu
mailto:andortiz@nmsu.edu
mailto:jamortiz@nmsu.edu
mailto:mireyao@nmsu.edu
mailto:arowens@nmsu.edu
mailto:conpadil@nmsu.edu
mailto:cpainter@nmsu.edu
mailto:jacobpa@nmsu.edu
mailto:ypalma@nmsu.edu
mailto:sauter@nmsu.edu
mailto:parsonj@nmsu.edu

Patrick
Patterson
Peinado (Garcia)
Penner
Pepion

Perea
Phillips
Pierce

Pierce

Pierce

Pipkin

Pisz
Porter-Bolton
Prada

Pratt
Presmont
Price

Priest
Prihidko
Puppala

Radojits
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez Garcia
Ramirez
Ramsey
Randall
Rankin
Rascon
Rashid
Reddell
Redwine
Regmi
Reyes
Reynoso Marquez
Righi
Robbins
Roberts
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rogers
Roggow
Romero
Rosales
Roy
Ruetzler
Ruiloba
Ruiz

Sabillon Galeas
Salas

Salas

Sallenave
Samita

Sapkota
Sanchez

Sandy

Sanogo

J. Michael
Amanda
Alexis A.
Brenda
Debbie

Max J
Sylvia "Gaby"
Christopher
Diane

Jane Breen
Valerie
Michael
Suzanne
Angela
Richard C.
Yatziri A.
Dennis
Joby

Lara
Naveen

Cheyenne
Araceli
Jose O.
Laura
Geovany
Ricardo
Kenneth
Jennifer
Kristopher
Carolina
Abdur
Craig
Sophia
Madhav
Renee
Jacqueline
Rebecca
William
Richie
Chaddelle"Chaddy"
Claudia
Zachary
Taylor
Jesus
SueAnn
Christina
Tanya
Arturo
Sarah

Luis

Ana
Teresa
Rossana
Samita
Sundar
Andres
Carlos
Soumaila

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

575-646-5682
575-546-8806
575-525-6649
575-894-2375
575-646-3230
505-865-7340
575-646-4117
575-646-4197
575-527-7650
575-748-1228
575-985-2292
575-646-1544
505-243-1386
505-662-2656
575-646-2629
575-646-7345
505-865-7340
575-646-1345
575-646-6134
575-985-2292

505-334-9496
575-646-4911
575-646-4842
575-646-5938
575-646-1721
575-646-3225
575-646-7918
575-646-2920
575-646-3713
575-646-5280
575-646-4110
575-646-7051
email only
575-646-4731
575-646-3936
505-243-1386
575-646-5283
575-646-3225
575-6464511
575-646-5093
575-525-6649
575-646-1529
505-243-1545
575-646-3936
575-758-3982
email only
email only
575-646-5260
575-646-3936

575-646-1766

575-622-3210

575-437-0231
575-646-6093
575-646-3405
575-985-2292
575-646-7324
575-461-1620
575-646-3577

jmpat@nmsu.edu
amandasp@nmsu.edu
alexisp8@nmsu.edu
bpenner@nmsu.edu
depepion@nmsu.edu
mp1963@nmsu.edu
gabyphil@nmsu.edu
cpierce@nmsu.edu
japierce@nmsu.edu
japierce@nmsu.edu
vpipkin@nmsu.edu
pisz@nmsu.edu
spb@nmsu.edu
angprada@nmsu.edu
ricpratt@nmsu.edu
yatziri@nmsu.edu
denprice@nmsu.edu
priest@nmsu.edu
prihodko@nmsu.edu
npuppala@nmsu.edu

Q

R

crado27@nmsu.edu
araceli@nmsu.edu
elioeram@nmsu.edu
Iramirez@nmsu.edu
georam@nmsu.edu
ricarami@nmsu.edu
keramsey@nmsu.edu
jrandall@nmsu.edu
krankin3@nmsu.edu
lelsierr@nmsu.edu
arashid@nmsu.edu
reddellc@nmsu.edu
sophi03@nmsu.edu
regmi@nmsu.edu
rereyes@nmsu.edu
jzrm@nmsu.edu
rjrighi@nmsu.edu
chanz@nmsu.edu
roberts3@nmsu.edu
chadelle@nmsu.edu
cirod74@nmsu.edu
zrogers@nmsu.edu
troggow@nmsu.edu
jesrom18@nmsu.edu
svigilo4@nmsu.edu
chrisroy@nmsu.edu
ruetzler@nmsu.edu
aruiloba@nmsu.edu
slruiz@nmsu.edu

S

Isabillo@nmsu.edu
anasalas@nmsu.edu
tcsalas@nmsu.edu
rsallena@nmsu.edu
samita@nmsu.edu
ssapkota@nmsu.edu
ams@nmsu.edu
ca%los@nmsu.edu
ssanogo@nmsu.edu
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Extension Economics & AEAB

Admin and Pgm Unit Luna County

Dona Ana County Extension Office

Sierra County Extension Office

ACES HR Office

Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas
Extension Family and Consumer Sciences
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Business and Resource Planning
Extension Plant Sciences/[EPPWS/Artesia Science Ctr
Ag. Science Center at Clovis

Bernalillo County Extension Office
Extensn Home Ec Pgm Unit

Los Alamos County Extension Office
Plant & Environmental Sciences

Bio Security and Food Safety

Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas
Animal and Range Sciences

Animal and Range Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

San Juan County Extension Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Jornada Experimental Range

Innovative Media Research and Extension

Jornada Experimental Range

Entomology Plant Pathology & Weed Science
Jornada Experimental Range

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Agricultural and Extension Education (AXED)
Extension Plant Sciences

Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Center of Innovation

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Center of Innovation

Admin and Pgm Unit Bernalillo County

Entomology Plant Pathology & Weed Science
Extension Plant Sciences

Agricultural and Extension Education (AXED)
Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Dona Ana County Extension Office

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Admin and Pgm Unit Bernalillo County

Center of Innovation

Taos County Extension Office

Center of Innovation

School of Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism Management
Media Productions

Family and Consumer Sciences

Family and Consumer Sciences

Chaves County Extension Office

Admin and Pgm Unit Otero County

Extension Animal Science & Natural Resources

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

School of Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism Management
Agricultural Science Center at Tucumcari

Entomology, Plant Pathology, & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
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mailto:cpierce@nmsu.edu
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mailto:vpipkin@nmsu.edu
mailto:pisz@nmsu.edu
mailto:spb@nmsu.edu
mailto:angprada@nmsu.edu
mailto:ricpratt@nmsu.edu
mailto:yatziri@nmsu.edu
mailto:denprice@nmsu.edu
mailto:priest@nmsu.edu
mailto:prihodko@nmsu.edu
mailto:npuppala@nmsu.edu
mailto:crado27@nmsu.edu
mailto:araceli@nmsu.edu
mailto:eljoeram@nmsu.edu
mailto:lramirez@nmsu.edu
mailto:georam@nmsu.edu
mailto:ricarami@nmsu.edu
mailto:keramsey@nmsu.edu
mailto:jrandall@nmsu.edu
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mailto:jzrm@nmsu.edu
mailto:rjrighi@nmsu.edu
mailto:chanz@nmsu.edu
mailto:roberts3@nmsu.edu
mailto:chadelle@nmsu.edu
mailto:cirod74@nmsu.edu
mailto:zrogers@nmsu.edu
mailto:troggow@nmsu.edu
mailto:jesrom18@nmsu.edu
mailto:chrisroy@nmsu.edu
mailto:ruetzler@nmsu.edu
mailto:aruiloba@nmsu.edu
mailto:slruiz@nmsu.edu
mailto:lsabillo@nmsu.edu
mailto:anasalas@nmsu.edu
mailto:tcsalas@nmsu.edu
mailto:rsallena@nmsu.edu
mailto:samita@nmsu.edu
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mailto:ams@nmsu.edu
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Scholljegerdes
Schubert
Schutte

Scott

Scott
Sevostianova
Shannon
Sherrow
Shockey
Silber-Coats
Silversmith
Singh

Sipila
Sisneros
Skelton
Smallidge
Smith

Smythe

Sohn

Solis
Sonntag
Soto-Navarro
Soto-Talavera
Spackman
Spear

Spears
Spence
Spencer
Spetter Lucas
Stanley Tou
Steele

Steen
Stevenson
Stizza
Stoltzfus
Strelow (Conover )
Stringam
Stringam
Swapp
Swindle

Tarango-McCabe
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Tilton

Tolth

Tolth

Torell

Torres Castillo
Torres
Townsend
Tremino
Trujillo

Trujillo

Turner

Turner

Turner

Turner

Turner

Ulery
Uptain

Eric
Tamara
Brian

Aaron
Robert
Elena

Sheri
Gregory
Jerry

Noah
Mikelle
Atinderpal
Marceline
Candace
Peter

Sam

Erin
Brandon
Elizabeth
Andrea "Priscila
Brittany (Grube)
Sergio
Sarahi
Casey
Kimberly
LaJoy
Melissa
Spence
Maximilllano
Brooke
Caitriana M.
Amie
Marisa
Michelle
Susan
Dawn
Elizabeth
Blair
Jessica
Gloria

Rebecca
Franklin J
Esther
Marisa
Stephanie
Cheryl
Shirley
Greg

Ruth
Carolina
John
Ronald
Joshua
Marangellie
Christina
Jason
Katherine
Mindy (Denny)
Tomilee

April
Katrina

ollege of Agricultural, Consumer and Environmental Sciences

Alphabetical Directory

575-646-1750
575-622-3210
575-646-7082
575-985-2292
575-748-1228
575-646-1715
575-646-2584
575-646-3706
575-887-6595
575-646-4842
575-646-2829
575-985-2292
email only
505-865-7340
505-670-4459
575-646-5944
575-461-0562
575-646-1320
575-646-2748
email only
505-243-1386
575-646-2016
email only
575-646-3098
575-622-3210
575-646-6331
email only
email only
575-646-2514
575-646-6322
575-646-4144
575-622-3210
575-646-5534
505-471-4711
575-646-3405
575-542-9291
575-646-7424
575-646-7665
575-388-1559
575-396-2819

email only
505-960-7757
575-646-4946
505-865-7340
575-748-1228
575-646-3125
575-646-3215
575-646-4732
575-646-3723
575-646-5392
575-646-2401
575-646-4842
575-387-2319

email only
505-983-4651
575-646-1242
575-546-8806
575-763-6505
575-646-7214

575-646-2219
505-334-9496

ejs@nmsu.edu
tamschub@nmsu.edu
bschutte@nmsu.edu
ascott@nmsu.edu
rcscott@nmsu.edu
esevosti@nmsu.edu
sheris@nmsu.edu
gsherrow@nmsu.edu
eshocke@nmsu.edu
noahsc@nmsu.edu
kelle96@nmsu.edu
asingh@nmsu.edu
msipila@nmsu.edu
sala1210@nmsu.edu
skelton@nmsu.edu
ssmallid@nmsu.edu
erinrsmi@nmsu.edu
bsymthe@nmsu.edu
esohn@nmsu.edu
apsolis@nmsu.edu
bsonntag@nmsu.edu
ssoto@nmsu
sarahis@nmsu.edu
spackman@nmsu.edu
kimspear@nmsu.edu
Irspears@nmsu.edu
mspence@nmsu.edu
spence15@nmsu.edu
mspetter@nmsu.edu
bastou@nmsu.edu
caiti@nmsu.edu
alsteen@nmsu.edu
mjs@nmsu.edu
mstizza@nmsu.edu
ssusan@nmsu.edu
dconover@nmsu.edu
betsys@nmsu.edu
blairs@nmsu.edu
jessiej@nmsu.edu
gswindle@nmsu.edu

T

rtmccabe@nmsu.edu
fit@nmsu.edu
hesther@nmsu.edu
risi@nmsu.edu
steph66@nmsu.edu
totlh1@nmsu.edu
tolth@nmsu.edu
gtorell@nmsu.edu
rutorres@nmsu.edu
caroltor@nmsu.edu
jtownsen@nmsu.edu
rstremin@nmsu.edu
joshuat@nmsu.edu
maratru@nmsu.edu
chrmelen@nmsu.edu
jlturner@nmsu.edu
kcturner@nmsu.edu
midenny@nmsu.edu
toturner@nmsu.edu

U

aulery@nmsu.edu
kuptain@nmsu.edu
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Animal and Range Sciences

Chaves County Extension Office

Entomology, Plant Pathology, & Weed Sciences (EPPWS)
Agricultural Science Center at Clovis

Ag Science Center at Artesia

Extension Plant Sciences

SW District Supervisory Unit

Extension Family and Consumer Sciences

Eddy County Extension Office

Jornada Experimental Range

Extension Economist

Ag Science Center at Clovis

Center of Innovation

Ag. Science Ctr @ Los Lunas

Extension 4-H Youth Development

Ext. Animal Sciences and Natural Resources & RITF
Admin and Pgm Unit Quay Cnty

Center for Animal Health, Food Safety & Bio-Security
Innovative Media Research & Extension- Graphics & Animation
Center of Innovation

Bernalillo County Extension Office

Animal and Range Sciences

Center of Innovation

Extension Animal Resources

Chaves County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension

Center of Innovation

Center of Innovation

Animal and Range Sciences

Extension Family and Consumer Sciences

Jornada Experimental Range

Chaves County Extension Office

Cooperative Extension Service/ICAN Program
Admin and Pgm Unit Santa Fe Cnty

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Hidalgo County Extension Office

Hotel Restaurant and Tourism Management

Plant & Environmental Sciences

Grant County Extension Office

Lea County ExtensionOffice

Center of Innovation

Agricultural Science Center/Farmington

CES/ICAN Program

Agricultural Science Center at Los Lunas

Agricultural Science Center/Artesia

Extension Economics

Extension Economics

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Innovative Media Research & Extension - Video Production
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Jornada Experimental Range

John T. Harrington Forestry Research Ctr @ Mora
Extension Family & Consumer Sciences

Santa Fe County Extension Office

Extension Animal Sciences & Nat'l Resources

Luna County Extension Office

Curry County Extension Office

Innovative Media Research & Extension - Video Production

Plant & Environmental Sciences/AXED
San Juan County Extension Office
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Vaillancourt
Valdes

Valdez
Valdovinos
Valenzuela
Van Dommeien
Vanderpool
Vatlestad
Vedamanikam
Velasco-Cruz
Velasquez

Velasquez Martinez

Vennum
Vessels
Vitale

Wagnon
Walker
Wallace
Walter

Ward

Ward
Weatherford
Wenzel
Werner
West
Wheeler
Wiebe
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Witte
Wojcikiewicz
Wood

Wood
Wright

Yang
Yao
Yazzie
Yazzie
Yazzie
Yin
Yoon
Young
Young
Yuan

Zapata

Zehtab Salmasi
Zemler

Zhang

Zisman

Santiago A.

Kourtney
Liberato
Talisha L.
Shelly

Joe

Marisa
Cassandra
Kareyl
Jessica
Ciro
Brenda
Victor
Christopher
Helen

Pilja

Casey
Stephanie
Patricia
Russell H.
Frank
Marcy
Brenda
John
Terri K.
Margaret
Brandi
Dana
Alexander
Chelsey
Christina "Tina
Janet
Robert
Diana
Hannah
Melissa

Hui
Shengrui
Augusta
Shelby
Terrill
Huichao
Hyun
Aaron
Danielle
Yusen

Ruben
Saeid
Amy
Pei
Renee
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575-646-4620
575-646-3036
575-646-1220
575-646-5947
575-646-2311
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505-471-4711
505-960-7757
575-646-4842
575-646-2516
575-646-3215
575-396-2819
505-646-6691
575-646-5949
575-646-4842
575-763-6505
575-437-0231
505-454-1497

575-646-3405
505-852-2668
505-334-9496

505-863-3432

email only
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575-646-1544
575-646-2245
575-646-8099
575-646-3406

575-646-7345
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575-646-4842
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\'
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Ivaldes@nmsu.edu
talisfra@nmsu.edu
mvaldov@nmsu.edu
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marisavd@nmsu.edu
cvpool@nmsu.edu
kareyl20@nmsu.edu
jv2015@nmsu.edu
cvelasco@nmsu.edu
valencia@nmsu.edu
yambe@nmsu.edu
cvennum@nmsu.edu
hvessels@nmsu.edu
piljla@nmsu.edu

w

cjwagnon@nmsu.edu
swalker@nmsu.edu
pwallace@nmsu.edu
rwalter@nmsu.edu
fward@nmsu.edu
maward@nmsu.edu
weatherb@nmsu.edu
jwenzel@nmsu.edu
tkwerner@nmsu.edu
mwest@nmsu.edu
bwheeler@nmsu.edu
wiebed@nmsu.edu
wilson85@nmsu.edu
wilson14@nmsu.edu
tiwilson@nmsu.edu
jswitte@nmsu.edu
rwojciki@nmsu.edu
woodd@nmsu.edu
hdw@nmsu.edu
mwright@nmsu.edu

Y

yangh@nmsu.edu
yaos@nmsu.edu
arahim@nmsu.edu
stach22@nmsu.edu
tretazzi@nmsu.edu
heyin@nmsu.edu
hyoon@nmsu.edu
aarony@nmsu.edu
danielly@nmsu.edu
yuseny@nmsu.edu
z

rzapata@nmsu.edu
saeidza@nmsu.edu
azemler@nmsu.edu
peizhang@nmsu.edu
rzisman@nmsu.edu
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Animal and Range Sciences

Family and Consumer Sciences

Fabian Garcia ASC

Union County Extension Office

Jornada Expermental Range

Innovative Media - Research & Extension
CESJ/ICAN - Las Cruces

Extension FCS/Albuquerque Center
Admin and Pgm Unit Colfax County

4-H and Youth Development

Extension Plant Sciences

Valencia County Extension Office

Family and Consumer Sciences

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Sciences
Ext Economics

Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

Extension Plant Sciences

Plant and Environmental Sciences

NM Dept of Voc Ag of NM Dept Educ

Agricultural Economics and Agricultural Business
Extension Animal Sciences and Natural Resources
Lincoln County Extension Office

Extension Animal Sciences and Natural Resources
Santa Fe County Extension Office

Agricultural Science Center at Farmington
Jornada Experimental Range

Animal and Range Sciences

Extension Economics

Lea County Extension Office

Agricultural and Extension Education

SW Border Food Protection & Emergency Preparedness Ctr

Jornada Experimental Range

Curry County Extension Office
Otero County Extension Office

San Miguel County Extension Office

Plant & Environmental Sciences/Alcalde
Plant & Environmental Sciences/Alcalde
San Juan County Extension Office
Tribal Extension Agents/McKinley CES
Extension Economics

Plant & Environmental Sciences/Alcalde
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology
Fish, Wildlife and Conservation Ecology

School of Hotel, Restaurant and Tourism Management

Plant & Environmental Sciences/Alcalde

Center for Animal Health, Food Safety & Bio-Security

Alcalde

Extension 4-H Youth Development
Post Doctoral

Santa Fe County Extension Office
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